
 
 

GILES RUBBISH 
207 633-3195 

 
***KEEP TO REFER TO ALL YEAR, maybe even attach to your fridge*** 

 
Here is the 2025 Holiday Schedule for pick up as follows: 
 
 
New Years - Wednesday Jan. 1………CLOSED……Pick up on Thurs Jan. 2 
 
M.L.K. Day  - Monday Jan. 20……..CLOSED……Pick up on Tues Jan. 21 
 
Presidents’ Day -  Monday Feb. 17……..CLOSED…. Pick up on Tues Feb. 18 
 
Patriots Day - Monday Apr. 21……...CLOSED…..Pick up on Tues Apr. 22 
 
Memorial Day - Monday  May 26…..office ONLY closed…...*PICK UP AS USUAL* 
 
Juneteenth     -  Thursday June 19…...office ONLY closed…..*PICK UP AS USUAL* 
 
Independence Day  -  Friday  July 4…….office ONLY closed…..*PICK UP AS USUAL* 
 
Labor Day - Monday Sept. 1……office ONLY closed…..*PICK UP AS USUAL* 
 
Columbus Day  - Monday Oct. 13……office ONLY closed…..*PICK UP AS USUAL* 
 
Veterans Day - Tuesday Nov. 11……CLOSED……Pick up on Wed Nov. 12 
 
Thanksgiving -              Thursday  Nov. 27……CLOSED…....Pick up on Wed Nov. 26 
 
Christmas  -  Thursday Dec. 25……CLOSED…….Pick up on Fri Dec. 26 
 
 

***PLEASE HAVE PATIENCE*** 
***TIME OF DAY PICKUPS WILL VARY*** 

 


